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Howson Knit Hoody - Men's

Product #

Features

Specifications

TS98409-TS270

Get undercover in the Howson Knit Hoody for
just-enough warmth on cooler days and nights.
This hoody features a front pouch, interior
media pocket and sleeve cuffs with a thumb
exit. Available in 5 bold colors, The Howson
hoody plays the part in corporate, team, resort,
uniform or as an every day light hoody. 65%
Polyester 35% Cotton slub yarn jersey knit. 180
g/m2 (5.3 oz/lyd2) CONTRAST:62% Polyester
35% Cotton 5% Spandex slub yarn 1x1 rib knit
sleeve cuffs and body hem.

1.0ne location Heat Transfer.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Light Blue, Navy Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Full
Color, Athletic Gold, Green, Hunter Green, Light
Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White,
Yellow



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 12
antity

Coston $92.2
P

48

$88.06

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12 - 47
48 - 95
96 - 191
192 - 323
324 - 485
486
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
12 - 47

48 - 95

10 Days
$149.22
$181.66
$219.98
$251.59
$303.99

$330.00

4 Days
Free

Free

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Olympic
Heather Blue, Heathered Charcoal, Heather
Gray,White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Centered on Left Chest, 4"H x 4"W (standard).

96 192 324 486

$85.72  $82.24  $79.67  $78.45

7 Days 5 Days
$171.15 $184.36
$197.36 $227.40
$255.02 $297.09
$297.39 $339.20
$339.15 $379.99
$364.00 $410.00

3 Days

$197.40

$207.09



96 - 191 Free
192 - 323 Free
324 - 485 Free
486 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$339.20
$399.99
$423.00

$469.00
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