

## **Howson Knit Hoody - Men's**



Product #	TS98409-TS270
Features	Get undercover in the Howson Knit Hoody for just-enough warmth on cooler days and nights. This hoody features a front pouch, interior media pocket and sleeve cuffs with a thumb exit. Available in 5 bold colors, The Howson hoody plays the part in corporate, team, resort, uniform or as an every day light hoody. 65% Polyester 35% Cotton slub yarn jersey knit. 180 g/m2 (5.3 oz/yd2) CONTRAST:62% Polyester 35% Cotton 5% Spandex slub yarn 1x1 rib knit sleeve cuffs and body hem.
Specifications	1.One location Heat Transfer. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Full Color, Athletic Gold, Green, Hunter Green, Light Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow

	3. Item Colors Available - Black, Olympic Heather Blue, Heathered Charcoal, Heather Gray, White
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Centered on Left Chest, 4"H x 4"W (standard).

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qu antity	12	48	96	192	324	486
Cost on P	\$92.2	\$88.06	\$85.72	\$82.24	\$79.67	\$78.45

<b>Production</b>	Time	<b>Charges</b>
-------------------	------	----------------

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 47	\$149.22	\$171.15	\$184.36
48 - 95	\$181.66	\$197.36	\$227.40
96 - 191	\$219.98	\$255.02	\$297.09
192 - 323	\$251.59	\$297.39	\$339.20
324 - 485	\$303.99	\$339.15	\$379.99
486	\$330.00	\$364.00	\$410.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 47	Free	\$197.40
48 - 95	Free	\$207.09

96 - 191	Free	\$339.20
192 - 323	Free	\$399.99
324 - 485	Free	\$423.00
486	Free	\$469.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET